
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

02 

59 

12 

03 

41 

75 

05 

85 

22 

36 

49 

名名 

峰峰　信信 

遠遠　雅雅 

神神　和和 

伊伊　秀秀 

峰本　春信 

丸丸　直直 

平平　達信 

矢伊　敏敏 

豊豊　惠惠 

帆帆　忠忠 

中中　寿和 

Club 

シシシシシシシシシ 

シアアアアシアRT 

シシシシシシシシシ 

R.T.シシシシシシ 

H＆MT 

H＆MT 

PS30 

シシシシシシシシシ 

H＆MT 

KAMS 

SPN 

シシア 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total Time 

15:29.670 

15:29.885 

15:30.527 

15:35.344 

15:35.833 

15:39.741 

15:39.997 

15:48.448 

15:50.364 

15:53.355 

15:53.989 

差 

0.215 

0.857 

5.674 

6.163 

10.071 

10.327 

18.778 

20.694 

23.685 

24.319 

GAP 

0.215 

0.642 

4.817 

0.489 

3.908 

0.256 

8.451 

1.916 

2.991 

0.634 

BestLap 

1:01.006 

1:01.302 

1:01.291 

1:01.388 

1:01.461 

1:01.734 

1:01.152 

1:02.333 

1:02.067 

1:01.443 

1:01.853 

周周周の多い順

2位との差 

0.215 

平平平平 

60.931 

ベアシシアベ 

1:01.006 

ベアシ平平平平 

61.902 

ベアシシアベ保保保： 

02 - 峰峰　信信 

作作作： 2023/06/25 17:10:23 

計計チシチ 

デデアシデシ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

シシラシア： 株株株株アスシススシシ新新 

2023 2&4 SPN SERIES Rd.2 

MZ200 アベスシシ 

決決アシア 

アシア 開開平本 11:53:13 

アスシススシシ新新 1.049 km 

2023/06/24 11:50 


